250NHG1BI
Part Number 250NHG1BI
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE 250A 500V GL/GG SIZE 1
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
250NHG1BI Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 250NHG1BI
Manufacturer Part Number 250NHG1BI Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description FUSE 250A 500V GL/GG SIZE 1
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Size / Dimension 2.953" L x 2.047" W x 2.165" H (75.00mm x 52.00mm x 55.00mm) Series *
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Rectangular, Blade
Mounting Type Holder
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 250NHG1BI : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 250NHG1BI
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
250N09CB FUSE SQU 250A 660VAC FUSE LINK Eaton 500 pcs
250PK1MEFC6.3X11 CAP ALUM 1UF 20% 250V RADIAL Rubycon 500 pcs
250NH1G-B FUSE 250A SIZE 1 GG Eaton 500 pcs
250NHG3B-690 NH FUSE 250A 690V GG SIZE 3 Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
250MXY470MEFC25X40 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 250V RADIAL Rubycon 500 pcs
250NHM2B-690 FUSE 250A 690V AM SIZE 2 Eaton 500 pcs
250NHG03B FUSE SQUARE 250A 500VAC/250VDC Eaton 500 pcs
250NHG1BI-400 FUSE 250A 400V GG/GL SIZE 1 Eaton 500 pcs
250P11C FUSE CRTRDGE 250A 600VAC/250VDC Eaton 500 pcs
250NH2M FUSE SQUARE 250A 500VAC/250VDC Eaton 500 pcs
250NHG02BI FUSE 250A 500V GL/GG SIZE 02 Eaton 500 pcs
250NH1M FUSE SQUARE 250A 500VAC/250VDC Eaton 500 pcs
250NHG1B FUSE SQUARE 250A 500VAC/250VDC Eaton 500 pcs
250NHG02B FUSE SQUARE 250A 500VAC/250VDC Eaton 500 pcs
250PK100MEFC16X25 CAP ALUM RAD Rubycon 500 pcs
250NH2G-690 FUSE SQ 250A 690VAC RECTANGULAR Eaton 500 pcs
250P09C FUSE CRTRDGE 250A 600VAC/250VDC Eaton 500 pcs
250NHG2B-690 FUSE 250A 690V GG SIZE 2 Eaton 500 pcs
250PK10MEFC10X12.5 CAP ALUM 10UF 20% 250V RADIAL Rubycon 500 pcs
250PK0.47MEFC6.3X11 CAP ALUM RAD Rubycon 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
250NHG1BI Details PDF